18000M  Gearbox Qil 75W-85 GL-5 Premium
XL Synthetic FE
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GEARBOX OIL

Fremium Synthetic r

Description This premium synthetic SAE 75W-85 fuel-saving transmission oil has been
specially developed for various transmissions. This high grade transmission oil is
used in the differential for the multitronic of the VAG group and where
a&nbsp;SAE 75W-85 GL-5 is specified, among other things.

According to the Alfa Romeo
specifications of API GL-5
BMW
Fiat
Lancia

MB-Approval 235.7

VW G 052 145 / 052 190 / 055 190
VW TL 52 145 / 52 190

ZF TE-ML 18
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Packing units

Typical characteristics

18001M 1L
18020M 201L
18060M 60 L
18205M 2051
18999M 1000 L
P18000M bulk

Density at 15°C

Kinematic viscosity at 40°C
Kinematic viscosity at 100°C
Viscosity index

Flashpoint COC

Pourpoint

Brookfield viscosity at -40°C
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0,870
81.5
12.1
144
190

-51

55000

450
30
12

kg/I
mm2/s
mm2/s

°C
°C

mPa-s



